
EAST DISCIPLINE ADMINISTRATORS 
 
East RDA:   Mick Pullin             32 Brookdale Avenue, Upminster, Essex RM14 2LT 

    Tel: 01708 226492(H)  Email: mwpsa2@aol.com 

                Mob: 07729 870204  

 

 

Bedfordshire CDA:  James Wallis            Email: wallisy2j@me.com 

    Mob: 07540 742080   

 
Cambridgeshire CDA:  Chris Hillsdon   La Glace, High Street, Colne, Huntingdon  

Tel: 01487 842286 (H)  PE28 3ND 

    Email: crhillsdon@gmail.com 
      

Essex CDA:   Mark Oldfield             36 Melba Court, Chelmsford, Essex CM13EW 

    Tel: 01245 421156 (H)  Email: mfoldfield@hotmail.co.uk    

Mob: 07779 943689 
   

Hertfordshire CDA:  Peter Goulton   22 Lapwing Dell, Letchworth, Herts SG6 2TE 

    Tel: 01462 683881 (H)  Email: pgoulton357@btinternet.com 
 

Kent CDA:     Alan Sargent   59 Whitehill Road, Crayford, Dartford, Kent 

Tel: 01322 293266 (H)   DA1 4AB 
Fax: 01322 293266   Email: alansargent1951@btinternet.com 

Mob: 07703 491586  or discipline@kenthockey.org.uk 

 

Lincolnshire CDA:  Philip Ingall   Crown Cottage, Main Street, Farndon, Newark  
    Tel: 01636 705006 (H)  NG24 3SA 

  Mob: 07973 705006  Email: philip@ingalluk.com 

      
Norfolk CDA:   Rod Larwood              The Oaks, Larling, Norwich, Norfolk NR16 2QS  

      Tel: 01953 717937  Email: rodlar88@btinternet.com 

 
Suffolk CDA   Steve Mayhew   20 Kipling Way, Stowmarket, Suffolk IP14 1TR  

    Tel. 01449 771231 (H)  Email: hoci.ump0854@hotmail.co.uk 

     Mob: 07813 72202 

 

 
England Hockey:      Bisham Abbey National Sports Centre        

   Near Marlow 

Bucks Sl7 1RR 

Tel: 07921 059151                                     
   Email: discipline@englandhockey.co.uk 

 

Stephen Barlow:              Email: Stephen.Barlow@englandhockey.co.uk 
 

National Discipline Officer:                             Norman Stott,      

  Home Address 
   44 Porthill Gardens, Shrewsbury, SY3 8SQ 

   Tel: (H) 01743 350233 

   (M) 07921 059386 

Email: stottnorman@gmail.com 
 

Welfare Officer:       Alison Hogg 

                 Email: Alison.hogg@englandhockey.co.uk 

 

7th November 2017 
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